Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2020 12:27 PM
To: Alexander Reiner <apreiner@uw.edu>
Cc: Rich, Stephen S (ssr4n) <ssr4n@virginia.edu>; Thorington, Daune <daunet@lundquist.org>; Raffield, Laura <laura_raffield@unc.edu>
Subject: Re: Collecting co-author information for the TOPMed blood cell trait papers

thank you, alex.

we will review affiliations and acknowledgements. (daune, please do so).

once those are correct,
laura (the mesa designee) can submit to the mesa genetics p and p for approval. 





From: Alexander Reiner <apreiner@uw.edu>
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2020 11:00 AM
To: 'Hu, Yao'; 'Loos, Ruth'; 'Moscati, Arden'; 'Kooperberg PhD, Charles L'; 'Paul Auer'; 'Yun Li SOM'; huatang@stanford.edu; Eric.Boerwinkle@uth.tmc.edu; Alanna.C.Morrison@uth.tmc.edu; Robert.Kaplan@einstein.yu.edu; 'Chani Hodonsky'; ed.silverman@channing.harvard.edu; michael.cho@channing.harvard.edu; psaty@u.washington.edu; jeco@u.washington.edu; 'Ramachandran, Vasan'; 'Johnson, Andrew (NIH/NHLBI) [E]'; Myriam.Fornage@uth.tmc.edu; 'Adolfo Correa'; 'Raffield, Laura'; Rotter, Jerome; 'Rich, Stephen S. (Steve) (ssr4n)'; rmathias@jhmi.edu; lryanek@jhmi.edu; john.blangero@utrgv.edu; almasyl@mail.med.upenn.edu; 'Mitchell, Braxton'; joconnel@som.umaryland.edu; stacey@broad.mit.edu; debnick@u.washington.edu; goncalo@umich.edu; tblackw@umich.edu; tathornt@u.washington.edu; asb38@medschl.cam.ac.uk; 'Guillaume Lettre'; 'Matthew P Conomos'; 'Adrienne M Stilp'; 'Caitlin P McHugh'; 'Deepti Jain'; 'Nathan Pankratz'
Subject: RE: Collecting co-author information for the TOPMed blood cell trait papers 
 
[External Email] 
Dear All,
 
The attached file can be used to submit to your respective cohort P&P committee for approval.  Additional supplemental material can be found at:
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/0ByogeKeYW925WkxjSjZCZjJwNTQ
 
Thanks,
Alex

